Census Code

SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY
MANUFACTURED HOMES
MOBILE HOME

NON-STRUCTRUAL
DEVELOPMENT

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS

OFFICE, BANK, & PROFESSIONAL
BUILDINGS

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL
OTHER

PUBLIC BUILDING

ROOM ADDITIONS
RESIDENTIALGARAGES

DECKS, PORCHES, & COVERED
PATIOS

SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS
HOME OCCUPATION
STORAGE SHEDS
BASEMENT FINISH
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS
OFFICE BUILDINGS

OTHER ADDITIONS

COMMERCIAL

Permits
48

25

11

11

19

******************cny******************

10/2014

Valuations
$7,048,879.94

$2,976,043.65

$0.00
$27,711,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,994,443.00

$2,173,745.00
$4,305,100.00
$2,035,895.00
$80,460.00
$66,432.00

$27,450.00

$69,219.59
$0.00
$4,410.00
$42,394.70
$5,000.00
$3,961,317.00
$374,740.00
$0.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 10/2014

Permits
34

15

10/2013

Valuations
$6,116,922.50

$2,356,280.50

$499,764.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$225,000.00

$2,925,507.00

$351,591.00

$0.00
$801,050.00
$2,220,250.00
$109,051.50
$200,420.00

$28,785.00

$54,595.00
$0.00

$0.00
$29,879.75
$2,280,847.00
$353,626.00
$0.00

$0.00

Permits
2

0

w o o

o o o o
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******************ETA******************

10/2014

Valuations
$312,945.50

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$397,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,200.00
$0.00
$21,000.00
$262,270.00
$3,825.00

$91,651.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Permits
8

0

w o o o

o o o o

10/2013
Valuations
$1,445,659.75

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$772,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$184,599.00
$60,190.00

$36,540.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,072.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Census Code

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 10/2014

******************c“y******************

10/2014
Permits Valuations
1 $0.00
14 $142,883.45
0 $0.00
186 $56,019,413.33

Permits
0
7
1

123

10/2013
Valuations
$0.00
$476,990.53
$59,000.00

$19,089,559.78
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******************ETA******************

10/2014
Permits Valuations
0 $0.00
1 $725.00
0 $0.00
27 $1,108,056.50

10/2013
Permits Valuations
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

21 $2,511,061.25



Trade Permit Type

BUILDING ELECTRICAL OTHER
BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total
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PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

10/2014 10/2013 10/2014 10/2013
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
134 $0.00 158 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
191 $2,453,302.00 145 $2,991,325.00 37 $314,020.00 40 $507,624.00
123 $1,304,101.00 126 $1,756,609.00 19 $191,700.00 15 $230,140.00
1 $0.00 0 $0.00 34 $0.00 29 $0.00

449 $3,757,403.00 429 $4,747,934.00 920 $505,720.00 84 $737,764.00
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PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

10/2014 10/2013 10/2014 10/2013
Living Units Units Units Units Units
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY 246 0 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 0 2 0 0
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO 0 4 0 0
ROOM ADDITIONS 3 0 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 25 15 0 0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 47 34 2 8

Total 321 55 2 8



Census Code
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

MOBILE HOME

ROOM ADDITIONS
RESIDENTIALGARAGES
OTHER

STORAGE SHEDS
BASEMENT FINISH

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 10/2014

******************city Of Lincoln******************

Permits
3

4

10/2014

Valuations
$267,006.30

$541,182.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,464.00
$4,275.00

$814,927.30

Permits
1

8

14

10/2013

Valuations
$120,507.50

$1,094,562.00

$0.00
$13,356.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,461.50

$1,241,887.00
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******************Lincoln ETA******************

Permits
0

0

10/2014

Valuations
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9,600.00
$0.00
$1,800.00
$0.00

$11,400.00

Permits
0

0

10/2013
Valuations
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
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Trade Permit Type

BUILDING ELECTRICAL OTHER
BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 10/2014

******************city of Lincoln******************

10/2014
Permits
6
10
5

0

21

Valuations
$0.00
$59,795.00
$50,140.00
$0.00

$109,935.00

Permits
15

10

8

1

34

Valuations
$0.00
$53,940.00
$277,500.00
$0.00

$331,440.00
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******************Lincoln ETA******************

10/2014
Permits
0
10
0

0

10

Valuations
$0.00
$3,347.00
$0.00

$0.00

$3,347.00

Permits
0
0

0

Valuations
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



Living Units
ROOM ADDITIONS
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

******************city of Lincoln******************

10/2014 10/2013
Units Units
0 0
4 8
3 1
7 9

******************Lincoln ETA******************

10/2014
Units
0
0

0

10/2013
Units
0
0

0
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