

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014**

*****City*****

*****ETA*****

Census Code	10/2014		10/2013		10/2014		10/2013	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	48	\$7,048,879.94	34	\$6,116,922.50	2	\$312,945.50	8	\$1,445,659.75
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	25	\$2,976,043.65	15	\$2,356,280.50	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO	0	\$0.00	2	\$499,764.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY	7	\$27,711,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	0	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MOBILE HOME	8	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NON-STRUCTRUAL DEVELOPMENT	3	\$0.00	1	\$225,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS	0	\$0.00	5	\$2,925,507.00	1	\$397,000.00	2	\$772,000.00
OFFICE, BANK, & PROFESSIONAL BUILDINGS	3	\$4,994,443.00	5	\$351,591.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL	2	\$2,173,745.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OTHER	7	\$4,305,100.00	7	\$801,050.00	1	\$4,200.00	0	\$0.00
PUBLIC BUILDING	1	\$2,035,895.00	1	\$2,220,250.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROOM ADDITIONS	3	\$80,460.00	2	\$109,051.50	1	\$21,000.00	1	\$184,599.00
RESIDENTIALGARAGES	11	\$66,432.00	7	\$200,420.00	15	\$262,270.00	3	\$60,190.00
DECKS, PORCHES, & COVERED PATIOS	11	\$27,450.00	9	\$28,785.00	1	\$3,825.00	4	\$36,540.00
SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS	1	\$69,219.59	1	\$54,595.00	2	\$91,651.00	0	\$0.00
HOME OCCUPATION	0	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
STORAGE SHEDS	2	\$4,410.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BASEMENT FINISH	11	\$42,394.70	10	\$29,879.75	3	\$14,440.00	3	\$12,072.50
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS	2	\$5,000.00	7	\$2,280,847.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OFFICE BUILDINGS	6	\$3,961,317.00	1	\$353,626.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
OTHER ADDITIONS	19	\$374,740.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL	1	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

*****City*****

*****ETA*****

Census Code	10/2014		10/2013		10/2014		10/2013	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	14	\$142,883.45	7	\$476,990.53	1	\$725.00	0	\$0.00
SIGN ALTERATION	0	\$0.00	1	\$59,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total	186	\$56,019,413.33	123	\$19,089,559.78	27	\$1,108,056.50	21	\$2,511,061.25

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

*****City*****

*****ETA*****

Trade Permit Type	10/2014		10/2013		10/2014		10/2013	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRICAL OTHER	134	\$0.00	158	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER	191	\$2,453,302.00	145	\$2,991,325.00	37	\$314,020.00	40	\$507,624.00
BUILDING PLUMBING	123	\$1,304,101.00	126	\$1,756,609.00	19	\$191,700.00	15	\$230,140.00
BUILDING SEPTIC	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	34	\$0.00	29	\$0.00
Total	449	\$3,757,403.00	429	\$4,747,934.00	90	\$505,720.00	84	\$737,764.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

	*****City*****		*****ETA*****	
	10/2014	10/2013	10/2014	10/2013
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY	246	0	0	0
MANUFACTURED HOMES	0	2	0	0
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO	0	4	0	0
ROOM ADDITIONS	3	0	0	0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	25	15	0	0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	47	34	2	8
Total	321	55	2	8

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014**

*****City of Lincoln*****

*****Lincoln ETA*****

Census Code	10/2014		10/2013		10/2014		10/2013	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	3	\$267,006.30	1	\$120,507.50	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	4	\$541,182.00	8	\$1,094,562.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MOBILE HOME	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROOM ADDITIONS	0	\$0.00	1	\$13,356.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIALGARAGES	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$9,600.00	0	\$0.00
OTHER	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$500.00
STORAGE SHEDS	1	\$2,464.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,800.00	0	\$0.00
BASEMENT FINISH	1	\$4,275.00	3	\$13,461.50	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total	9	\$814,927.30	14	\$1,241,887.00	6	\$11,400.00	1	\$500.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

*****City of Lincoln*****

*****Lincoln ETA*****

Trade Permit Type	10/2014		10/2013		10/2014		10/2013	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRICAL OTHER	6	\$0.00	15	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER	10	\$59,795.00	10	\$53,940.00	10	\$3,347.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING PLUMBING	5	\$50,140.00	8	\$277,500.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING SEPTIC	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
Total	21	\$109,935.00	34	\$331,440.00	10	\$3,347.00	1	\$0.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 10/2014

*****City of Lincoln*****

*****Lincoln ETA*****

	10/2014	10/2013	10/2014	10/2013
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units
ROOM ADDITIONS	0	0	0	0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	4	8	0	0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	3	1	0	0
Total	7	9	0	0